O
verview
Softw
are
C5 D
-Style
C5 M
-Style

•	 Suitable for splash-prone environments
Technical Specifications
Part Numbering System Guide
PSC Size and Data
Actuator Specifications Motor Sizing Information
Motion Horizontal or Vertical Weight of Drive Pulley, oz [kg] 4.7 [0.13]
Max. Speed - Horizontal [Vertical], mm/sec 1270 [635] Weight of Idler Pulley, oz [kg] 4.3 [0.12]
Max. Load - Horizontal [Vertical], N 90 [90] Weight of Cart, lb [kg] 0.4 [0.18]
Unidirectional Repeatability, µm
± 25 Weight of Belt, kg
Based on Travel Selected
((Travel in Meters x 2) + .32)
x .04Bidirectional Repeatability, µm
Max. Moment Load, in-lb [Nm] 15 [1.7] Coupling Flexible Jaw
Positional Accuracy, mm/mm 0.12 per 300 stroke Displacement/Rev, mm 105
Acceleration Maximum, g 5 Pulley Pitch Diameter, mm 33.42
Beam Dimensions, mm 28 x 38 Pulley Material/Width, mm Steel, 12
Ultimate Tensile Strength of Belt, lb [N] 800 [3559] Breakaway Torque, oz-in 12 – 14
Recommended Belt Running Load, lb [N] 200 [889] Coefficient of Friction 0.25
Available Stroke, mm 150 – 3000 in 50 mm steps Rolling Resistance, lb [kg] 0.008 [0.004]
Available Gear Reductions None, 3:1, 5:1, 7:1, 10:1 Weight
Overall Length Stroke + 480 Unit Mass 1.6 + 0.0016 x (stroke, mm)
+ (motor mass, kg)
ORIENTATION
R = Right
L = Left
SERIES STROKE
150 – 3000 mm
REDUCTION
0 = None
3 = 3:1
5 = 5:1
7 = 7:1
10 = 10:1
PSC   -   -   -
INPUT SIZE
A = .25 inches
B = .375 inches
For more details, see www.animatics.com/psc
Also, see the Part Number Generator at www.animatics.com/pngenerator